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83800205 BREAKAWAY DEVICE, TRANSFORMER BASE, 15 EACH 21 21
INCH BOLT CIRCLE
84200500 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING UNIT, SALVAGE EACH 10 10
84200600 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING UNIT, NO SALVAGE EACH 49 49
84200804 REMOVAL OF POLE FOUNDATION EACH 35 35
84500110 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING CONTROLLER EACH 1 1
84500120 REMOVAL OF ELECTRIC SERVICE EACH 1 1
INSTALLATION
84500130 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING CONTROLLER EACH 1 1
FOUNDATION
86300300 CONTROLLER CABINET TYPE III EACH 1 1
86350305 CONTROLLER CABINET TYPE III, SPECIAL EACH 1 1
X 87100110 FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, NO. FOOT 3818 3818
62.5/125, 6F
x 87300925 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. FOOT 8550 8550
14 1€
87800210 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE D (SPECIAL) FoOT 7 7
87800215 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE D EACH 1 1
88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 727 127
89000100 TCMPURARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION EACH 1 1
89502300 REMGVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 10 10
839502350 REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE FOOT 11732 11732
FROM CONDUIT
)K Ki00542% SEEDING {SPECIAL} ACRE 7.25 7.25
* X0323014 Ei.ECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, CONOGA-30003 FOOT 1300 1300
}i X0323015 PIEZG ELECTRIC AXLE SENSOR, CLASS II FOOT 66 Ll
X0323150 JUNCTION BOX, ALUMINUM, ATTACHED TO EACH 4 4
STRUCTURE, 18 X 18" X 107
)K X0325073 MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER CABINET TYPE EACH 1 1
B
)K X0325076 WIDE AREA NETWORK L SUM 1 1
X0325077 FIBER OPTIC UTILITY MARKER EACH 29 29
X0325279 CLASS SI CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS) CcU YD 270.9 270.9
'X0325482 REMOVE EXISTING ITS EQUIPMENT EACH 1 1
X0325483 SFP-GE-L SFP MODULE EACH 1 1
X0325484 SFP-GE-Z SFP MODULE EACH 2 2
* X0325487 WIRED COMMUNICATION DATA CONVERTOR EACH 1 1
X0326091 LIGHT POLE, STEEL 50 FT. WITH CAMERA EACH 2 2
LOWERING SYSTEM o
X0326092 RELOCATE CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION EACH 2 2
SURVELLIANCE CAMERA SYSTEM
X sPecTALYY TTEM
FILE NAME = USER NGME = $USIR$ DESIGNED REVISED - ;"/!BEI SECTION COUNTY STH%TEA}I_LS SI'I-\II%ET
sriLE » DRAWN - REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 210 60-16-1 MADISON | mi2 | 13
PLOT SCALE = $5CALES CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 76A91
PLOT DATE < $DATES DATE - REVISED - SCALE: SHEET NO, OF SHEETS | STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST, NO.  JILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT




